Bl
& -

CORPCRATE
ACCESS,
INC.

W%/;N 7/ 0¢)

PICK UP
. CUs
' WA
Y AN - « B

CERTIFIED COPY,
FILING ﬁ )

— PHOTO COPY
PR £ . D P&F‘E«fﬁs
' /

v 1 oc
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)
2)
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)
3) . ‘ ]
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) o )
IS Sm TS ——
“ ~H54 17 00~-01038--008
w e 105, 00 seen]5, 00
1) :
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)
) T
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) P
ZEY o

2EE S o

ey ¥ m

"PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS ‘ Do =

TE~ o~ T

fn '\’1“‘:_"'\ = q‘\

. S
TSN o S
// o } gl . i
71/
“When you need ACCESS to the world”
CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU!




CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO ‘
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF -
TSCPR E.D.P. Partnership #1, Ltd.
(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

) =
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620,109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certiff;'}ge T,
was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on __July 24, 1998 adopts the following certificate of amendment & ’f%,
its certificate of limited partnership. a

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted)

(A)  The Amendment to the Agreement of Limited Partnership dated January 1, 1999 and filed with the
office of the Secretary of State on August 4, 1999 incorrectly identifies (in the signature block only)
the name of the General Partner as “Sembler Retail, Inc., a Florida corporation.” This Amendment
is filed to reflect the correct name of the General Partner as “TSCPR Florida, Inc., a Florida
corporation,” and Gregory S. Sembler, as President of TSCPR Florida, Inc.

®) [The following is provided for informational purposes only:] The Amendment to the Agreement of
Limited Partnership dated January 1, 1999 and filed with the office of the Secretary of State on
August 4, 1999 inadvertently omitted the signature of Melvin F. Sembler as a Limited Partner;
however, pursuant to Article VII, Paragraph 1.(2) of the Partnership Agreement, the General
Parmer had authority to file the Amendment.]

%

(@) 'T'o correct the spelling of limited partner Epifano Fabregas to Epifanio Fabregas on the Amended
Exhibit A.

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of
State.

THIRD: Signature(s) _
Signature of current general partner: Sembler Retail, Inc.., a Florida cotporation, as shown on the Certificate of
Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partrership filed on August 4, 1999.

Craig I—I.r I:xer, President
Sembier Retail, Inc.

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PINELLAS

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _/ ¢ day of May, 2000, by CRAIG H.
SHER, as President of Sembler Retail, Inc., 2 Florida corporation. He is personally known to me.

STE!INMETZ i i
é\@‘f Pll@% céﬁ%ﬁ%u b 664489 Notary Public (Signature)
001 !
Ses TEELE Norms STeimeT 2
QF ST ATLANTIC BONDING &5 (Print Name of Notary Public)

aeeDewnn FormsCertAmd me 1 SCPRedpl-05 L3200
TP 219011




Page 2‘ )

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF
TSCER E.D.P. Partnership #1, Lid.

Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable:

Gregory S. S@mbler, resident and Registered Agent
TSCPR Florida, Iné.

STATE CF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PINELLAS

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this /G day of May, 2000, by Gregory S.
Sembler, as President of TSCPR Florida, Incorporated, a Florida corporation. He is petsonally known to me.

onw Aot

Notary Public (Signature)

SRIPy,  NORMA STEINMETZ

B. T COMMISSION # CC 664489 S
f oy 8o B(PRESN%EEE?I-'IR%OD.I /UJW &6;4 fr ) e
Y = BO - -
TEOF P ARANTIC BONDING CO., INC (Print Name of Notatry Public)

ageDeannFormsCertAmdmtTSCPRedp1-05152000
TPAA21901:1



